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1980 LTD II

PARTS LIST
FRAME

ITEM NAME

FRAME (Ref # 1)

BALL STEEL 1/4' (Ref # 2)
CONE,STRNG STM BRNG (Ref # 3)
RACE STRNG STEM BERN (Ref # 4)
BALL STEEL 1/4' (Ref # 5)
RACE,STRNG STM BRNG (Ref # 6)
CAP, STEERING STEM (Ref # 7)
WASHER,WAVE (Ref # 8)
BOLT,STEERG STEM HEA (Ref # 9)
WASHER,STEERG STM HD (Ref # 10)
NUT STEERING STEM LC (Ref # 11)

PART NUMBER

32002-1091
600A0800
92047-011
92048-006
600A0800
92048-008
46098-016
46100-003
92007-031
92022-230
92090-007

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
19
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